1
2016
Exit Devices
Every Hager exit device is designed and engineered to assure you and your customers years and years of superior performance in
a variety of commercial applications. Hager exit devices use fewer moving parts, are constructed with high quality materials and are
backed by industry leading warranties.
All Hager exit devices meet or exceed accepted U.S. domestic and international standards. All are UL listed for Panic-rated

2016
4700 SERIES - HOW TO ORDER
US3 2”36”4701
Product Group
4700 Series, Standard Duty
RIM FR
Type
RIM - Rim Device
SVR - Surface Vertical Rod
Rating
FR - Fire Rated
0 - Non-Fire Rated
Size
36”
48”
36” x 84”
36” x 96”
48” x 84”
48” x 96”
Finish
US3
US32D
ALM
DBZ
Door Thickness
1-5/8”
1-3/4“
2”
2-1/4”
4700 SERIES TRIM
4700 SERIES EXIT DEVICE
Function 08, key locks/unlocks
Function 14, always operable
Function 03, key retracts latchbolt
Function 02, pull when dogged down
KD- Key in Lever - Dummy Trim
Function 02, entrance by trim when actuating bar is locked down
KE- Key in Lever - Entrance
Function 08, entrance by trim (key locks or unlocks trim)
KN- Key in Lever - Night Latch
Function 03, entrance by trim when latch bolt is released by key; removable when locked
KP- Key in Lever - Passage
Function 14, entrance by trim when latch bolt is released by lever; always active; no cylinder
PD- Pull Plate Dummy Trim
Function 02, pull when dogged down
PN- Pull Plate Night Latch
Function 03, key retracts latchbolt
RD- Raised Lip Pull - Dummy Trim
Function 02, pull when dogged down
RN- Raised Lip Pull - Night Latch
Function 03, key retracts latches
BT- Thumbpiece Pull Plate, Passage
Function 15, entrance by trim when latch is released by thumbpiece. Thumbpiece is always active, no cylinder
PT- Thumbpiece Pull Plate, Entrance
Function 05, entrance by thumbpiece. Key locks or unlocks thumb piece
2016
4700 SERIES - STANDARD DUTY RIM DEVICE
Certification:
Covers: